
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2208 1 WRIGHT DR & MCARTHUR BLVD 6:15 AM 12:51 PM Ms. D Harkley

2 MCARTHUR BLVD & MILLER DR 6:23 AM 12:48 PM
3 DIGGS BLVD & ARNOLD BLVD 6:24 AM 12:47 PM
4 THOMAS BLVD & TINKER BLVD 6:25 AM 12:45 PM
5 MCARTHUR BLVD & CHAMBER DR 6:27 AM 12:43 PM
6 MIMOSA DR & PEARCE DR 6:29 AM 12:50 PM
7 DONALD DR & GREEN ST 6:30 AM 12:51 PM
8 118 BRIARDALE AVE 6:31 AM 12:53 PM
9 MARTHA ST & CHEROKEE DR 6:35 AM 12:55 PM

10 ORCHARD PASS & GREENWAY DR (N) 6:38 AM 12:42 PM
11 MEADOWDALE DR & EAST END AVE 6:40 AM 12:40 PM
12 VESTA DR & NORTHVIEW AVE 6:41 AM 12:40 PM
13 PEACHTREE CIR & PEACHTREE CIR 6:43 AM 12:59 PM
14 SHIRLEY DR & ELEANOR CIR 6:37 AM 1:04 PM
18 CORNELIA DR & LAURA AVE 6:46 AM 1:02 PM
15 ALMA AVE & PAUL ST 6:48 AM 1:03 PM
16 CRESTWOOD TERR & KATHERINE ST 6:49 AM 1:04 PM
17 HUDSON DR & DRIFTWOOD TERR 6:40 AM 1:15 PM
19 S PLEASANT HILL RD & FORRESTER DR 6:45 AM 1:11 PM
20 SCOTT BLVD & GRANVILLE WY 6:45 AM 1:11 PM
21 SIDNEY HICKS DR & OAK GROVE ROAD 6:47 AM 1:13 PM
22 ROBINS DR, WR & S THIRD ST 6:51 AM 12:42 PM
23 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & APPIAN WY 6:52 AM 12:38 PM
24 DIXON ST & WEST ST 6:54 AM 12:34 PM

2208 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/12/202410:31 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2214 1 ELBERTA RD & CALHOUN DR (HERMAN WATSON) 5:58 AM 1:26 PM Mr. J Dinkins

2 NORTHFIELD DR & NORTHWIND CT 6:17 AM 12:48 PM
3 NORTHLAKE DR & NORTHSKY DR 6:20 AM 12:47 PM
4 206 NORTHLAKE DR (LAKE VISTA) 6:22 AM 12:47 PM
5 N HOUSTON RD & BROOKHAVEN CIR (BROOKHAVEN APT ENTRANCE) 6:08 AM 12:57 PM
6 306 ELBERTA ROAD (RANDALL HEIGHTS APT) 6:10 AM 12:53 PM
7 KING DR & ENNIS AVE 6:25 AM 12:44 PM
8 KING DR & KEITH DR (WEST) 6:14 AM 12:52 PM
9 1040 N DAVIS DR 6:16 AM 12:45 PM

10 JOHNS RD & MAGNOLIA AVE 6:27 AM 12:42 PM
11 N PAUL ST & OAK AVE 6:30 AM 12:39 PM
12 1005 ELBERTA RD (TANGLEWOOD APTS) 6:28 AM 1:17 PM
13 JOHNSON ROAD & BASSFORD DR 6:38 AM 12:55 PM
14 JOHNSON ROAD & BILLY AVE (WILSHIRE MHP) 6:39 AM 12:58 PM
15 WAKE FOREST DR & LORI CT 6:40 AM 12:52 PM
16 WAKE FOREST DR & TIFT CT 6:32 AM 1:04 PM
17 109 AVALON DR 6:36 AM 1:05 PM
18 CLEMSON DR & WESLEYAN DR 6:38 AM 1:07 PM
19 GAWIN DR & VILLA NORTH CT 6:42 AM 12:51 PM
20 JOHNSON RD & SANTANGELO CT 6:43 AM 12:59 PM
21 HOLLYDALE DR & THORNDALE DR 6:43 AM 1:15 PM
22 AMERICAN BLVD & CAROLINA AVE (S) 6:47 AM 1:06 PM
23 DELAWARE AVE & ARIZONA AVE 6:47 AM 1:07 PM
24 BRIARDALE AVE & ORCHARD LN 6:48 AM 1:03 PM
25 RAVENWOOD WY & GREENBRIER WY 6:48 AM 1:20 PM

2214 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/12/202410:31 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2237 1 238 WILLINGHAM DR 6:02 AM 12:45 PM Ms. C Beltz

2 PEGGY LANE & GAIL DR 6:15 AM 12:43 PM
3 CASTLE PINES DR & CHIPPER ST PM ONLY 12:44 PM
4 CASTLE PINE DR & ROARING FORK DR PM ONLY 12:46 PM
5 DOUBLEGATE DR & WILLOWGATE DR 6:14 AM 12:53 PM
6 725 HWY 96 (CASTLEGATE COMMONS) 6:16 AM 12:55 PM
7 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD ,WR & LOCHLYN PL (HIGH GROVE APT) 6:21 AM 12:54 PM
8 FEAGIN MILL ROAD & ELISE LANE (KATE'S LANDING BEHIND STORE) 6:23 AM 12:55 PM
9 FEAGIN MILL ROAD & PINEWOOD DR 6:23 AM 1:03 PM

10 MAPLEWOOD DR & CEDARWOOD DR 6:26 AM 12:59 PM
11 WIMBISH LANE & WILDWOOD TRL 6:28 AM 1:01 PM
12 BRANDONSHIRE LANE & CHADWYCK CIR (E) 6:33 AM 1:06 PM
13 BRITTLAND DR & SHELDON RIDGE CT 6:34 AM 1:14 PM
14 ORCHARD CREST LANE & JUBILEE CIR 6:36 AM 1:08 PM
15 PEACHTREE BLVD & PEACH BLOSSOM ROAD 6:36 AM 1:18 PM
16 BESSERMER DR & CRAKSTON CT 6:38 AM 1:17 PM
17 GALAXY AVE & VENUS WY 6:38 AM 1:11 PM
18 ENLISH DR & PROWER PL 6:42 AM 12:53 PM
19 GRAND AVE & CORONATION DR (E END) 6:45 AM 1:14 PM
20 GRAND AVE & ERIC DR 6:43 AM 1:20 PM
21 LATTICE BEND & REFLECTION DR 6:47 AM 1:15 PM
22 LATTICE BEND & SANDY SPRINGS DR (@ GAZEBO) 6:49 AM 1:26 PM

2237 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/12/202410:31 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2241 1 1204 ELBERTA RD 6:20 AM 1:14 PM Mr. R Oakes

2 KINGSNOLL DR & KNIGHTSVUE PL 6:21 AM 1:11 PM
3 E IMPERIAL CIR & KINGSNOLL DR 6:22 AM 1:11 PM
4 NORTHSIDE DR & GARDEN AVE (STONE GATE APTS) 6:22 AM 1:10 PM
5 WISCONSIN AVE & HAWAII AVE 6:19 AM 1:15 PM
6 OREGON CT & OREGON TRL 6:21 AM 1:12 PM
7 MADRID ST & FLANDERS DR 6:22 AM 12:57 PM
8 TABOR DR & DEMETREE ROAD 6:26 AM 12:51 PM
9 213 EVERGREEN ST 6:25 AM 1:08 PM

10 120 EVERGREEN ST 6:29 AM 1:03 PM
11 CAMELLIA CIR & IVERNESS AVE (SOUTH) 6:30 AM 1:00 PM
12 CAMELLIA CIR & JACOBS LANE 6:31 AM 1:00 PM
13 PARKWAY DR & WALLACE DR 6:32 AM 12:57 PM
14 SUZANNE DR & LOUIS DR 6:32 AM 12:58 PM
15 GALAN WY & WENDAN WY 6:33 AM 12:59 PM
16 DEWEY ST & EDNA PL 6:35 AM 1:05 PM
17 EDNA PL & ALABAMA AVE 6:35 AM 1:05 PM
18 OKLAHOMA AVE & OKLAHOMA CT 6:36 AM 1:06 PM
19 VIRGINIA DR (N) & CAROLINA AVE (N) 6:38 AM 1:08 PM
20 213 JOHNS RD 6:40 AM 12:53 PM
21 FRANCES ST & WARD ST 6:41 AM 12:53 PM
22 FRANCES ST & NORTH AVE 6:41 AM 12:54 PM
23 NORTH AVE & WARD ST 6:42 AM 12:55 PM
24 CARROLL DR & WALLACE DR 6:43 AM 12:52 PM
25 CAMELLIA CIR & ANGELA AVE (W) 6:44 AM 1:01 PM
26 CHRIS DR & VAREE DR 6:47 AM 12:47 PM
27 135 IGNICO DR (APTS-EAST ENT) 6:49 AM 12:49 PM
28 BOOKER ST & ASTOR ST 6:52 AM 12:43 PM
29 DUKE AVE & HOLMER ST 6:52 AM 12:41 PM
30 YOUNG AVE & N FIFTH ST 6:53 AM 12:40 PM

2241 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/12/202410:31 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2253 1 FALLS DR & DELTA LANE 5:50 AM 1:37 PM Ms. B Sampson

2 FALLS DR & NEWTON LANE 6:09 AM 1:19 PM
3 CHARLOTTE DR & FORTUNE WY 5:53 AM 1:39 PM
4 THIRD AVE, BO & LASHLEY DR 5:56 AM 1:42 PM
5 SECOND ST & THIRD AVE 6:15 AM 1:25 PM
6 82 HWY 96 E 6:02 AM 12:53 PM
7 OLDE HICKORY CIR & REDWOOD RUN 6:20 AM 1:10 PM
8 DAVIDSON ROAD & ALDER WY 6:06 AM 1:28 PM
9 HIALEAH DR & ALEXIS WY 6:06 AM 1:27 PM

10 ROSALES DR & TANNER ST (NORTH) 6:07 AM 1:26 PM
11 OAKLEY CT & THURSTON ST 6:24 AM 1:07 PM
12 SOUTHWICK DR & JASMINE WY 6:16 AM 1:18 PM
13 SAGE MEADOWS LANE & CARSON CT 6:21 AM 1:13 PM
14 TRAILS END CIR & LEXINGTON DR 6:30 AM 12:58 PM
15 HIWASSEE DR & ALTAMAHA WY 6:36 AM 12:54 PM
16 HIWASSEE DR & CHATTOOGA WY (S) 6:37 AM 12:49 PM
17 2088 HIWASSEE DR 6:32 AM 1:06 PM
18 COOSA DR & SAINT MARY'S PL 6:36 AM 1:05 PM
19 WATERFORD DR & SALEM DR 6:45 AM 12:44 PM
20 THORNTON DR & EDGARTON WY 6:49 AM 12:43 PM
21 PIEDMONT LANE & CHARLESTOWN WAY (S) 6:52 AM 12:46 PM
22 PIEDMONT LANE & HARMONY PATH (N) 6:50 AM 12:36 PM

2253 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/12/202410:31 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2260 1 735 N HOUSTON RD (APT ENT) 6:30 AM 12:58 PM Mr. L Costello

2 OAK RIDGE DR, WR & MEADOWRIDGE DR (EAST) 6:32 AM 12:56 PM
3 MEADOWRIDGE DR & OAK RIDGE DR (N) 6:33 AM 12:55 PM
4 TAYLOR ST & STANFORD ST 6:36 AM 1:00 PM
5 SARAH DR & CHAUNCEY ST 6:40 AM 1:03 PM
6 WOODCREST CIR & WOODCREST CIR 6:41 AM 12:45 PM
7 106 CARTER CIR 6:44 AM 12:48 PM
8 WATSON BLVD & NAPIER AVE 6:46 AM 12:50 PM

2260 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/12/202410:31 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2313 1 HIGHLAND PARK DR & CARRBRIDGE CT 5:44 AM 1:20 PM Mr. M Hardy

2 HARLEY DR & LEILA CT 5:54 AM 1:29 PM
3 3371 MOODY RD 5:56 AM 1:30 PM
4 EAST POINTE CIR & POINTE CT 5:59 AM 1:16 PM
5 209 BLUE MEADOW CIR 6:04 AM 1:27 PM
6 GROVE LANE, KA & N WALKER 6:06 AM 1:39 PM
7 SPRING CHASE CIR & ROXBURY WY (SOUTH) 6:10 AM 1:33 PM
8 SOUTHWIND DR & CASTLEBURY CIR 6:12 AM 1:32 PM
9 WIND RIVER DR & SHOSHONE CIR 6:19 AM 1:21 PM

10 SHOSHONE CIR & OWL TRAIL DR 6:20 AM 1:20 PM
11 BROWN THRASHER LANE & GRAND VIEW AVE 6:20 AM 1:11 PM
12 FLOWING MEADOWS DR & BROOMSEDGE LANE (WEST) 6:23 AM 1:08 PM
13 WOODLANDS BLVD & FIGSTON RUN 6:26 AM 1:05 PM
14 WOODLANDS BLVD & BASSWOOD CT 6:28 AM 1:11 PM
15 PINE TRACE LANE & LARKWOOD BEND 6:37 AM 12:54 PM
16 S BLACKBERRY CIR & PLUM ST (EAST) *Starts Thursday 6/13 6:34 AM 12:57 PM
16 SOLOMON ROAD & CANION PL 6:39 AM 12:51 PM
17 RUSTIC LIVE OAK TRL & HIDDEN BLUEJACK HILL 6:34 AM 1:04 PM
18 MORGAN RANCH CIR & TAYLORS RANCH 6:38 AM 1:00 PM
19 ADIRONDAC WY & CATSKILL LANE (NORTH) 6:43 AM 12:49 PM
20 ADIRONDAC WY & POCONO CT 6:44 AM 12:41 PM
21 326 OLD PERRY ROAD PM ONLY 12:43 PM
22 CHISOM TRL & APACHE LANE 6:48 AM 12:45 PM
23 AZALEA AVE & ELM ST 6:50 AM 12:56 PM
24 113 HWY 96 6:51 AM 12:45 PM

2313 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/12/202410:31 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2319 1 906 DUNBAR RD 6:19 AM 1:06 PM Ms. M Henley

2 200 FAIRGROUND BLVD 6:26 AM 12:49 PM
3 WATERFRONT WY & KRISKEN CT 6:37 AM 12:45 PM
4 517 SULLIVAN RD (MHP) 6:29 AM 12:52 PM
5 CHEYENNE DR & ASPEN CT 6:35 AM 12:58 PM
6 FIELDSTONE ROAD & FAIRFIELD CT 6:41 AM 1:10 PM
7 PRAIRIE BLVD & TUMBLEWEED CIR (WEST) 6:44 AM 12:54 PM
8 CARL VINSON PKWY & HAMPTON APTS 6:45 AM 1:14 PM
9 519 DUNBAR RD (MHP) 6:46 AM 12:49 PM

2319 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/12/202410:31 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2257 1 CLEESE CT & LARKSPUR LANE 6:05 AM 1:19 PM Ms. T. Smith

2 FLEMING DR & FOX HALL BLVD 6:11 AM 1:13 PM
3 MICHAEL ST & STANLEY ST, WR 6:12 AM 1:15 PM
4 SANDY RUN ROAD & CREEKWOOD DR, WR 6:17 AM 1:02 PM
5 COUNTRYWOOD DR & WHISPER CT 6:19 AM 1:04 PM
6 CREEK COVE TRL & IDLE RIDGE DR (S) 6:23 AM 1:07 PM
7 SHANNON RIDGE DR & IDLE RIDGE DR (N) 6:23 AM 1:09 PM
8 MOODY ROAD & HELEN TERR 6:24 AM 1:11 PM
9 LEISURE LAKE DR & TALLULAH TRL 6:25 AM 1:12 PM

10 210 SOUTHLAND STATION DR (APTS) 6:26 AM 1:13 PM
11 SOUTHLAND STATION DR & STATION WY 6:27 AM 1:14 PM
12 CREEK CROSSING DR & HIDDEN CREEK CIR 6:31 AM 12:53 PM
13 HIDDEN CREEK CIR & PELICAN COVE 6:33 AM 12:55 PM
14 CROWELL DR & MAXWELL DR 6:36 AM AM Only
15 MAXWELL DR & SHERRY LANE 6:35 AM 1:02 PM
16 MCGILLIVARY CIR & SHERRILL CT (RAFB) 6:45 AM 12:39 PM
17 114 CRESCENT DR, AF (RAFB) 6:46 AM 12:45 PM

2257 Huntington Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/12/202410:31 AM


	HMS

